Program Schedule

Mayo Clinic Pathology Update 2022

January 20-22, 2022
Mountain Standard Time

Thursday, January 20, 2022

7:30 a.m. MST

7:55 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

12:40 p.m.

1:40 p.m.

2:40 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

4:20 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

Virtual Exhibit Hall and
Join via Zoom

Welcome Announcements

Extrauterine Serous Neoplasms
Terri A. Longacre, M.D.

Uterine Mesenchymal Neoplasms: Diagnostic
Approach with Emphasis on New Developments
Terri A. Longacre, M.D.

Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall

Endometrial Pathology:

Interpretation of Challenging Biopsies

Fabiola Madeiros, M.D.

GYN Case Review
Fabiola Madeiros, M.D.

Lunch Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall
Updates in the 2021 WHO Classification
of Thoracic Tumors

Yasmeen M. Butt, M.D.

Differential Diagnosis in GYN Cytology
Michael R. Henry, M.D.

Cytology Case Review
Michael R. Henry, M.D.

Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall

Tissue Eosinophilia
Fiona E. Craig, M.D.

Hemepath Case Review
Fiona E. Craig, M.D.

Lung 1 Case Review
Yasmeen M. Butt, M.D.

Adjourn



Friday, January 21, 2022

7:30 a.m. MST

7:55 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

11:20 a.m.

11:40 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:20 p.m.

3:40 p.m.

4:40 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

5:20 p.m.

Virtual Exhibit Hall and
Join via Zoom

Welcome Announcements
Inflammatory Dermatopathology for the
Surgical Pathologist

Steven Billings, M.D.

Cutaneous Soft Tissue Lesions
Steven Billings, M.D.

Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall

Look-Alikes in Neoplastic Dermatopathology
David J. DiCaudo, M.D.

Dermpath Case Review
David J. DiCaudo, M.D.

Lunch Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall

An Update on Colorectal Cancer Reporting
Rish K. Pai, M.D., Ph.D.

Interpretation of Pancreas Needle Biopsies
Lizhi Zhang, M.D.

Liver Case Review
Lizhi Zhang, M.D.

Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall

Updates in Thyroid Cytology
Idris Tolgay Ocal, M.D.

Cytology Case Review
Idris Tolgay Ocal, M.D.

GI Case Review
Rish K. Pai, M.D., Ph.D.

Adjourn



Saturday, January 22, 2022

7:30 a.m., MST

7:55 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:20 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

11:35 a.m.

11:55 a.m.

12:15 p.m.

Virtual Exhibit Hall and
Join via Zoom

Welcome Announcements
Top Ten Most Problematic Bone and
Soft Tissue Tumors

Mark A. Edgar, M.D.

Case Review
Mark A. Edgar, M.D.

Digital Pathology: The Mayo Clinic Experience
Andrew P. Norgan, M.D.

Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall
Thymic Lesions: Exciting Developments and
Continuous Challenges

Anja C. Roden, M.D.

Mediastinum Case Review
Anja C. Roden, M.D.

Lung 2 Case Review
Yasmeen M. Butt, M.D.

Adjourn



