Program Schedule

Mayo Clinic Pathology Update 2022 January 20-22, 2022

Mountain Standard Time

Thursday, January 20, 2022

7:30 a.m. MST	Virtual Exhibit Hall and Join via Zoom
7:55 a.m.	Welcome Announcements
8:00 a.m.	Extrauterine Serous Neoplasms Terri A. Longacre, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	Uterine Mesenchymal Neoplasms: Diagnostic Approach with Emphasis on New Developments Terri A. Longacre, M.D.
10:00 a.m.	Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall
10:20 a.m.	Endometrial Pathology: Interpretation of Challenging Biopsies Fabiola Madeiros, M.D.
11:20 a.m.	GYN Case Review Fabiola Madeiros, M.D.
11:40 a.m.	Lunch Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall
12:40 p.m.	Updates in the 2021 WHO Classification of Thoracic Tumors Yasmeen M. Butt, M.D.
1:40 p.m.	Differential Diagnosis in GYN Cytology Michael R. Henry, M.D.
2:40 p.m.	Cytology Case Review Michael R. Henry, M.D.
3:00 p.m.	Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall
3:20 p.m.	Tissue Eosinophilia Fiona E. Craig, M.D.
4:20 p.m.	Hemepath Case Review Fiona E. Craig, M.D.
4:40 p.m.	Lung 1 Case Review Yasmeen M. Butt, M.D.
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn

Friday, January 21, 2022

7:30 a.m. MST	Virtual Exhibit Hall and Join via Zoom
7:55 a.m.	Welcome Announcements
8:00 a.m.	Inflammatory Dermatopathology for the Surgical Pathologist Steven Billings, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	Cutaneous Soft Tissue Lesions Steven Billings, M.D.
10:00 a.m.	Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall
10:20 a.m.	Look-Alikes in Neoplastic Dermatopathology David J. DiCaudo, M.D.
11:20 a.m.	Dermpath Case Review David J. DiCaudo, M.D.
11:40 a.m.	Lunch Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall
1:00 p.m.	An Update on Colorectal Cancer Reporting Rish K. Pai, M.D., Ph.D.
2:00 p.m.	Interpretation of Pancreas Needle Biopsies Lizhi Zhang, M.D.
3:00 p.m.	Liver Case Review Lizhi Zhang, M.D.
3:20 p.m.	Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall
3:40 p.m.	Updates in Thyroid Cytology Idris Tolgay Ocal, M.D.
4:40 p.m.	Cytology Case Review Idris Tolgay Ocal, M.D.
5:00 p.m.	GI Case Review Rish K. Pai, M.D., Ph.D.
5:20 p.m.	Adjourn

Saturday, January 22, 2022

7:30 a.m., MST	Virtual Exhibit Hall and Join via Zoom
7:55 a.m.	Welcome Announcements
8:00 a.m.	Top Ten Most Problematic Bone and Soft Tissue Tumors Mark A. Edgar, M.D.
9:00 a.m.	Case Review Mark A. Edgar, M.D.
9:20 a.m.	Digital Pathology: The Mayo Clinic Experience Andrew P. Norgan, M.D.
10:20 a.m.	Break and Virtual Exhibit Hall
10:35 a.m.	Thymic Lesions: Exciting Developments and Continuous Challenges Anja C. Roden, M.D.
11:35 a.m.	Mediastinum Case Review Anja C. Roden, M.D.
11:55 a.m.	Lung 2 Case Review Yasmeen M. Butt, M.D.
12:15 p.m.	Adjourn